
   PARCOURS FRANCAIS
Vézelay-Orisson

DATE Localité de départ Localité d'arrivée Km Cumul
4/5/06 Vézelay
5/5/06 La Maison Dieu Varzy 23,5 23,5
6/5/06 Varzy Arbourse 23,4 46,9
7/5/06 Arbourse La-Charité-sur-Loire 19,9 66,8
8/5/06 La Charité Baugy 29,1 95,9
9/5/06 Baugy Brécy 10,1 106,0
10/5/06 Brécy Bourges 19,1 125,1
11/5/06 Bourges Charost 25,9 151,0
12/5/06 Charost La Tripterie 27,1 178,1
13/5/06 La Tripterie Déols 19,1 197,2
14/5/06 Déols Velles 19,5 216,7
15/5/06 Velles Saint-Marcel 19,3 236,0
16/5/06 Saint-Marcel La Chaumirette 15,0 251,0
17/5/06 La Chaumirette Crozant 21,2 272,2
18/5/06 Crozant La Souterraine 24,5 296,7
19/5/06 La Souterraine Bénévent l'Abbaye 21,1 317,8
20/5/06 Bénévent Chatelus le Marcheix 18,5 336,3
21/5/06 Chatelus Lussac 26,2 362,5
22/5/06 Lussac Solignac 28,2 390,7
23/5/06 Solignac Flavignac 26,5 417,2
24/5/06 Flavignac Le Breilh 28,2 445,4
25/5/06 Le Breilh Thiviers 25,9 471,3
26/5/06 Thiviers La Greulerie 21,5 492,8
27/5/06 La Greulerie Périgueux 27,5 520,3
28/5/06 Périgueux Saint-Astier 26,1 546,4
29/5/06 St-Astier Mussidan St-Léonard 28,3 574,7
30/5/06 Mussidan REPOS 5,0 579,7
1/6/06 Mussidan La Cabane 21,3 601,0
2/6/06 La Cabane Ste-Foy-la-Grande 14,8 615,8
3/6/06 Ste-Foy Pellegrue 20,2 636,0
4/6/06 Pellegrue La Réole 25,7 661,7
5/6/06 La Réole Bazas 28,1 689,8
6/6/06 Bazas Captieux 19,1 708,9
7/6/06 Captieux Retjons 24,9 733,8
8/6/06 Retjons Bougue 29,5 763,3
9/6/06 Bougue Saint-Sever 29,5 792,8
10/6/06 Saint-Sever La Bastide en Chalosse 23,3 816,1
11/6/06 La Bastide Orthez 23,2 839,3
12/6/06 Orthez Sauveterre-de-Béarn 24,5 863,8
13/6/06 Sauveterre Ostabat 26,2 890,0
14/6/06 Ostabat St-Jean-Pied-de-Port 21,9 911,9
15/6/06 St-Jean-Pied-de-Port Orisson 8,2 920,1


